
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.9938 0.0000 5.9548 317,803,570.58 -0.0074

23/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.0012 0.0000 5.9622 318,333,527.14 0.0239

22/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.9773 0.0000 5.9384 317,318,963.74 0.0448

21/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.9325 0.0000 5.8939 315,196,363.15 -0.0981

18/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.0306 0.0000 5.9914 320,586,910.62 0.0569

17/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.9737 0.0000 5.9348 318,099,818.95 0.0792

16/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.8945 0.0000 5.8562 314,137,985.56 0.1635

11/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.7310 0.0000 5.6937 305,570,503.69 -0.0649

10/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.7959 0.0000 5.7582 309,216,834.01 0.1427

09/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.6532 0.0000 5.6164 302,120,142.93 0.0087

08/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.6445 0.0000 5.6078 302,530,141.78 -0.2674

04/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 5.9119 0.0000 5.8734 317,075,126.59 -0.1455

03/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.0574 0.0000 6.0180 324,977,346.99 -0.0252

02/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.0826 0.0000 6.0431 326,624,989.71 0.0214

01/04/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.0612 0.0000 6.0218 325,723,463.80 0.0251

31/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.0361 0.0000 5.9968 325,309,128.94 -0.2071

27/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.2432 0.0000 6.2026 336,878,271.48 -0.0244

26/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.2676 0.0000 6.2269 338,398,856.20 -0.0186

25/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.2862 0.0000 6.2454 340,080,066.68 -0.0311

24/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3173 0.0000 6.2762 342,135,307.98 -0.0211

21/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3384 0.0000 6.2972 343,469,229.82 -0.0254

20/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3638 0.0000 6.3225 345,292,938.75 -0.0547

19/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4185 0.0000 6.3768 349,170,269.52 0.0575

18/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3610 0.0000 6.3197 346,525,239.52 -0.0059

17/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3669 0.0000 6.3255 347,066,937.92 -0.0072

14/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3741 0.0000 6.3326 348,050,469.96 0.0409

13/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3332 0.0000 6.2920 346,911,007.95 -0.0199

12/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3531 0.0000 6.3118 348,650,854.71 -0.1781

11/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.5312 0.0000 6.4887 358,642,326.06 0.0943

10/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4369 0.0000 6.3950 353,908,390.59 -0.0789

07/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.5158 0.0000 6.4734 358,586,352.47 0.0498

06/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4660 0.0000 6.4240 356,219,843.27 -0.0619

05/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.5279 0.0000 6.4855 360,271,606.82 0.1568

04/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3711 0.0000 6.3296 352,250,447.88 -0.0162

03/03/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3873 0.0000 6.3458 353,478,701.01 -0.0568

28/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4441 0.0000 6.4022 356,893,239.82 -0.0425

27/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4866 0.0000 6.4445 359,838,219.82 -0.1173

26/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.6039 0.0000 6.5610 367,048,033.55 0.1620

25/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4419 0.0000 6.4000 358,566,334.20 -0.1838

24/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.6257 0.0000 6.5827 369,305,049.16 -0.0716

21/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.6973 0.0000 6.6538 373,638,607.58 0.0153

20/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.6820 0.0000 6.6386 373,320,890.86 -0.0283

19/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7103 0.0000 6.6666 375,651,642.53 0.0910

18/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.6193 0.0000 6.5763 370,975,526.55 0.1199

17/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4994 0.0000 6.4572 364,865,441.38 0.0931

14/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4063 0.0000 6.3647 360,295,240.28 0.0307

13/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3756 0.0000 6.3341 359,777,927.67 -0.0559

11/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4315 0.0000 6.3897 364,577,417.10 0.1656

10/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.2659 0.0000 6.2252 355,851,871.94 -0.0947

07/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.3606 0.0000 6.3193 363,480,546.10 0.0980

06/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.2626 0.0000 6.2219 358,779,527.61 -0.1736

05/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.4362 0.0000 6.3943 369,379,730.62 -0.0763

04/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.5125 0.0000 6.4701 375,378,863.02 -0.0580

03/02/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.5705 0.0000 6.5277 380,089,082.43 -0.0226

31/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.5931 0.0000 6.5502 382,011,159.81 -0.1174

30/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7105 0.0000 6.6668 389,550,637.29 -0.0491
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29/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7596 0.0000 6.7157 392,887,929.03 -0.0409

28/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8005 0.0000 6.7563 395,788,336.73 0.0381

27/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7624 0.0000 6.7185 394,853,187.69 -0.0391

24/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8015 0.0000 6.7573 398,040,539.09 0.0158

23/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7857 0.0000 6.7416 397,876,575.02 -0.0439

22/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8296 0.0000 6.7853 401,896,111.26 0.0167

21/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8129 0.0000 6.7686 401,898,912.06 0.1076

20/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7053 0.0000 6.6617 397,522,356.67 -0.0415

17/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7468 0.0000 6.7030 401,041,578.17 -0.0771

16/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8239 0.0000 6.7796 406,808,319.87 0.0206

15/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8033 0.0000 6.7591 408,317,421.54 0.0519

14/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.7514 0.0000 6.7075 407,059,849.16 -0.1378

13/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.8892 0.0000 6.8445 419,061,681.59 -0.0543

10/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.9435 0.0000 6.8984 424,483,827.53 0.0030

09/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 6.9405 0.0000 6.8954 425,798,393.59 -0.2110

08/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 7.1515 0.0000 7.1050 440,385,343.39 -0.0831

07/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 7.2346 0.0000 7.1875 446,776,837.04 0.0431

06/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 7.1915 0.0000 7.1447 446,241,262.52 -0.0855

03/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 7.2770 0.0000 7.2297 453,183,407.95 -0.0017

02/01/2025 KFLTFTSM-D 7.2787 0.0000 7.2314 456,411,523.29 -0.1266

30/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.4053 0.0000 7.3572 466,015,583.28 0.0407

27/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.3646 0.0000 7.3168 464,283,553.36 0.0228

26/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.3418 0.0000 7.2941 464,185,310.67 -0.0490

25/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.3908 0.0000 7.3427 468,413,495.32 0.0633

24/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.3275 0.0000 7.2799 465,681,313.76 0.0789

23/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.2486 0.0000 7.2015 460,989,697.65 0.0621

20/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.1865 0.0000 7.1398 457,303,686.21 -0.0128

19/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.1993 0.0000 7.1525 458,478,678.50 -0.0701

18/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.2694 0.0000 7.2222 463,470,784.96 0.0181

17/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.2513 0.0000 7.2041 462,637,984.24 -0.1521

16/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.4034 0.0000 7.3553 473,853,488.80 -0.0474

13/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.4508 0.0000 7.4023 477,879,743.20 -0.0717

12/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5225 0.0000 7.4736 483,351,274.54 -0.0516

11/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5741 0.0000 7.5248 487,873,589.17 -0.0535

09/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6276 0.0000 7.5781 492,074,909.88 -0.0362

06/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6638 0.0000 7.6140 495,034,490.64 -0.0011

04/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6649 0.0000 7.6151 496,077,665.51 -0.0101

03/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6750 0.0000 7.6251 497,289,306.35 0.0877

02/12/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5873 0.0000 7.5380 492,492,119.79 0.0342

29/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5531 0.0000 7.5040 490,510,063.64 0.0136

28/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5395 0.0000 7.4905 490,183,557.39 -0.0232

27/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5627 0.0000 7.5136 492,153,726.91 -0.0350

26/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.5977 0.0000 7.5483 494,734,181.42 -0.0343

25/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6320 0.0000 7.5824 498,443,870.66 -0.0328

22/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6648 0.0000 7.6150 500,931,267.16 0.0441

21/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6207 0.0000 7.5712 499,071,524.63 -0.0174

20/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6381 0.0000 7.5884 500,633,378.21 -0.0757

19/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.7138 0.0000 7.6636 505,953,265.23 0.0466

18/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6672 0.0000 7.6174 503,104,716.26 0.0127

15/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.6545 0.0000 7.6047 502,946,609.11 -0.0873

14/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.7418 0.0000 7.6915 509,005,524.35 0.0144

13/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.7274 0.0000 7.6772 508,162,817.46 0.0086

12/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.7188 0.0000 7.6686 508,201,844.22 -0.1271

11/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.8459 0.0000 7.7949 517,033,827.20 -0.1371

08/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.9830 0.0000 7.9311 526,231,650.18 0.0302

07/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.9528 0.0000 7.9011 524,628,413.23 -0.0289
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06/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.9817 0.0000 7.9298 526,918,442.23 -0.1221

05/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.1038 0.0000 8.0511 536,121,978.06 0.0600

04/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.0438 0.0000 7.9915 532,468,858.07 -0.0420

01/11/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.0858 0.0000 8.0333 535,874,609.48 -0.0279

31/10/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.1137 0.0000 8.0609 537,881,115.89 0.1426

30/10/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.9711 0.0000 7.9192 528,490,489.77 -0.0382

29/10/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.0093 0.0000 7.9573 531,282,701.26 -0.0140

28/10/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.0233 0.0000 7.9712 532,911,932.22 0.0043

25/10/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 8.0190 0.0000 7.9669 533,184,256.99 0.0195

24/10/2024 KFLTFTSM-D 7.9995 0.0000 7.9475 532,111,408.99 -0.0244


	Sheet1



